E3C-LDA
E3C
Other
Information
Optical
Fibers
Sensing
Guide

Be sure to readSafety Precautions on
page 122.
Ordering Information
Sensors
Sensor Units
Sensing method Application Appearance Sensing distance Model
Through-beam
Small type
E3C-S10
E3C-S50
E3C-1
E3C-2
Slim type
E3C-S20W
E3C-S30W
Side-view E3C-S30T
Diffuse-reflective
Small type E3C-DS10
Slim type E3C-DS5W
Side-view E3C-DS10T
Convergent-reflective Small type E3C-LS3R
Red light Infrared light
10
12
5.8